Notebook

Uriin

HP 250R G9 9B9X4EA i3-1315U 8GB 512GB SSD
15.6" FDOS

HP 255 G10 9G1F9ET R7-7730U 16GB 1TB SSD
15.6" FDOS

HP 255 G10 9G1GOET R5-7530U 16GB 512GB SSD
15.6" FDOS

LENOVO V15 82YU0122TX R5-7520U 8GB 256GB
SSD 15.6" FDOS

HP PROBOOK 445 G10 816Q3EA R5-7530U 16GB
512GB SSD 14" W11PRO

HP ELITEBOOK 645 G9 5Y3JOEA R5-5675U 8GB
512GB SSD 14" W11PRO

HP ELITEBOOK 645 G9 5N4Q4EA R5-5675U 16GB
512GB SSD 14" W11PRO

HP PROBOOK 445 G10 816Q5EA R7-7730U 16GB
512GB SSD 14" W11PRO

LENOVO YOGA 6 83B2009NTX R5-7530U 8GB 512GB
SSD 13.3" MULTI TOUCH FDOS

LENOVO E14 THINKPAD 21JRO0O9TX R5-7530U
16GB 512GB SSD 14" FDOS

HP ELITEBOOK 845 G9 5Z6L9EA R5-6600U 8GB
256GB SSD 14" W11PRO

HP ELITEBOOK 845 G9 5Z5R4EA R5-6600U 8GB
512GB SSD 14" W11PRO

Marka

Hp

Hp

Hp

Lenovo

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Lenovo

Lenovo

Hp

Hp

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

Fiyat

481,95
usb

523,95
usb

628,95
usb

724,50
usb

838,95
usb

880,95
usb

901,95
usb

943,95
usb

945,00
usb

.092,00

usb

.111,95

usb

.207,50

usb
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HP

ELITEBOOK 835 G9
512GB SSD 13"

ELITEBOOK 865 G9
256GB SSD 16"

ELITEBOOK 845 G9
256GB SSD 14"

5Z5J0EA R5-6600U 8GB

W11PRO

5P675EA R5-6600U 8GB

W11PRO

5P720EA R5-6600U 16GB

W11PRO

ELITEBOOK 865 G10 819B5EA R5-7540U 16GB

512GB SSD 16"

ELITEBOOK 865 G9
512GB SSD 16"

ELITEBOOK 845 G9
512GB SSD 14"

ELITEBOOK 845 G9
512GB SSD 14"

ELITEBOOK 865 G9
512GB SSD 16"

ELITEBOOK 845 G9
512GB SSD 14"

ELITEBOOK 845 G9
512GB SSD 14"

ELITEBOOK 845 G9
512GB SSD 14"

ELITEBOOK 845 G9

W11PRO

5P731EA
W11PRO

5Z5P1EA
W11PRO

5Z5F2EA
W11PRO

5P749EA
W11PRO

5P721EA
W11PRO

6F5S9EA
W11PRO

5Z5E9EA
W11PRO

5Z5J8EA

1TB SSD 14" W11PRO

R5-6650U

R5-6600U

R7-6800U

R7-6850U

R7-6800U

R7-6850U

R5-6650U

16GB

8GB

16GB

16GB

16GB

16GB

16GB

R7-6850HS 16GB

ELITEBOOK 835 G9 6F6S3EA R5-6650U 16GB

512GB SSD 13.3"

W11PRO

LENOVO V15 82TTOGAOTX i3-1215U 8GB 512GB

SSD 15.6" FDOS

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Lenovo

10+

5+

5+

.258,95

usb

.258,95

usb

.258,95

usb

.363,95

usb

.363,95

usb

.363,95

usb

.417,50

usb

.417,50

usb

.417,50

usb

.417,50

usb

.468,95

usb

.573,95

usb

.573,95

usb

693,00
usb



LENOVO V15 82YU0124TX R5-7520 8GB 512GB SSD Lenovo 0 703,50
15.6" FDOS usb

LENOVO E16 THINKPAD 21JTO017TX R7-7730U Lenovo 0 1.218,00
16GB 512GB SSD 16" FDOS usb



